1/20/26

2/25/26

*3/17/26

4/21/26

4/26/26

6/18/26

9/15/26

Middle Tennessee Council

Scouting America

Executive Board and Executive Committee
2026 Council Dates

New Board Member Social
Council Annual Business Mtg.
Nashville Patron Luncheon
Executive Committee Meeting
Executive Board Meeting

Council Reception
(Eagle & Silver Beavers)

Executive Board Meeting

NOESA Presentation
Executive Board Meeting

*10/20/26 Executive Committee Meeting

*12/15/26 Executive Committee Meeting

* - Executive Committee Only

5:00PM

6:30PM

11:30AM

4:30PM

6:30PM

1:30PM

6:30PM

6:00PM
6:30PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

Gaylord Springs

18 Spring House Lane-Nashville
Gaylord Springs

Music City Center

Jet Potter Service Center

Jet Potter Service Center

TBD

Boxwell Scout Reservation

Jet Potter Service Center
Jet Potter Service Center

Jet Potter Service Center

Jet Potter Service Center



