Middle Tennessee Council Scouting America Executive Board and Executive Committee 2026 Council Dates

1/20/26	New Board Member Social	5:00PM	Gaylord Springs 18 Spring House Lane-Nashville
	Council Annual Business Mtg.	6:30PM	Gaylord Springs
2/25/26	Nashville Patron Luncheon	11:30AM	Music City Center
*3/17/26	Executive Committee Meeting	4:30PM	Jet Potter Service Center
4/21/26	Executive Board Meeting	6:30PM	Jet Potter Service Center
4/26/26	Council Reception (Eagle & Silver Beavers)	1:30PM	TBD
6/18/26	Executive Board Meeting	6:30PM	Boxwell Scout Reservation
9/15/26	NOESA Presentation Executive Board Meeting	6:00PM 6:30PM	Jet Potter Service Center Jet Potter Service Center
*10/20/26	Executive Committee Meeting	4:30PM	Jet Potter Service Center
*12/15/26	Executive Committee Meeting	4:30PM	Jet Potter Service Center

* - Executive Committee Only